1 www.handsontec.com
Handson Technology
Data Specs
RX24 Series Metal Case Wire Wound Power Resistor
The RX24 is screw mounting wire-wound resistor with solder-dipped copper clad steel terminations. The
resistive element is wound onto the substrate and welded to the caps. The wound rod is then molded and
fitted into aluminum housing to give optimum stability and reliability. The aluminum housed wire-wound
resistor is suitable for severe environments and excellent thermal conductivity to heat-sink.

 Tolerance: ±5%.
 Technology: Wire Wound.
 Termination Style: Axial.
2 www.handsontec.com
Mechanical Dimension:
Unit: mm
50W
100W
3 www.handsontec.com
4 www.handsontec.com
Wire Wound Construction:
5 www.handsontec.com
Ordering Information:
Part No Resistance (Ω) Power Rating (W) SKU
RX24-50W-05RJ 5 50 RES1497
RX24-50W-10RJ 10 50 RES1496
RX24-50W-15RJ 15 50 RES1457
RX24-50W-20RJ 20 50 RES1502
RX24-100W-15RJ 15 100 RES1503
6 www.handsontec.com
Handsontec.com
We have the parts for your ideas
HandsOn Technology provides a multimedia and interactive platform for